Energy Power Save Co., Ltd
Tel: +66-02-114-7145-9 Email: info@7-mars.com
Operating instruction
English version of original operating instructions
Documentation
It is imperative to read the operating instructions prior to
commissioning!
This document as well as all documents included in the

Rotary
speed
(rpm)
Oil
Capacity
(L)
G.W
(kg)
Noise
dB (A)
Dimensions
(mm)
50HZ 60HZ
SV-008 8 9.6 150 0.55(1ph)
0.37(3ph) G3/8 2800 0.25 11 68 340*210*205
SV-010 10 12 150 0.55(1ph)
0.37(3ph) G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-016 16 19.2 150 0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph) G1/2 2800 0.3 18 69 340*210*205
SV-020 20 24 150 0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph) G1/2 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SV-025 25 30 150 0.75(3ph)
0.90(1ph) G3/4 2800 0.5 20 64 405*253*210
SV-040 40 48 50 G11/4 1400 1.0 50 67 660*300*270
SV-063 63 75 50 2.2 G11/4 1400 2.0 83 68 695*420*295
SV-100 100 120 50 3.0 G11/4 1400 2.0 87 72 735*420*295
SV-160 160 192 50 4.0 G2 1400 4.5 152 74 805*520*410
SV-200 200 240 50 4.5 G2 1400 4.5 159 76 825*520*410
SV-250 250 300 50 5.5 G2 1400 7.0 230 76 1000*550*410
SV-300 300 360 50 7.5 G2 1400 7.0 236 76 1200*550*410
SV-630 630 750 10 15.0 DN100 960 35 620 75 1630*1300*980
SV-750 750 900 10 18.5 DN100 1150 35 640 76 1630*1300*980
2.2 SV-008 Performance curve
2. 2 SV010-SV-300 Performance curves
1.5
EVP VACUUM SOLUTION ROTARY VANE VACUUM PUMP OPERATING INSTRUCTION